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Don Fallon, USFS, Ogden, Utah. dfallon@fs.fed.us 
Bob Gavenda, NRCS, Pacific Islands Area. <bob.gavenda@pb.usda.gov> 
Paul Finnel, NRCS, NSSC, Lincoln, NE. <paul.finnell@lin.usda.gov> 
Rob Vaughn, USFS, Salt Lake City, Utah. <robertvaughan@fs.fed.us> 
Karen Vaughn, NRCS, Salt Lake City, Utah. <karen.vaughan@ut.usda.gov> 
Dylan Beaudette, UC Davis, CA. <debeaudette@ucdavis.edu> 
Mark Clark, NRCS, Alaska. <mark.clark@ak.usda.gov> 
Ken Scheffe, NRCS, Albuquerque, NM. <Kenneth.Scheffe@nm.usda.gov> 
Steve Campbell, NRCS, WNTC, Portland, OR. <steve.campbell@por.usda.gov> 
Susan Andrews, NRCS, Greensboro, NC. <susan.andrews@gnb.usda.gov> 
Patricia Wright, BIA <patricia.wright@bia.gov> 
Jeff Bruggink, USFS, Ogden,Utah. <jbruggink@fs.fed.us> 
Matt Levi, U Arizona.  <mrlevi21@email.arizona.edu> 
 


